. 1:00 PM

. 1:05 PM

. 1:40 PM

. 1:50 PM

. 2:00 PM

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
CEMETERY COMMISSION MEETING

THURSDAY, January 3, 2019
1:00 PM

AT THE MUNICIPAL OFFICE BUILDING

CALL TO ORDER
ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
APPROVE MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING
PUBLIC COMMENT

DISCUSSION ON STANDARD NEW YEAR ISSUES
e Establish goals for the coming season
e Prepare budget & funds request for the new year
e Develop report for the 2018 Town Report

DISCUSSION ON POSSIBLE SHIFT FROM CEMETERY
COMMISSION TO CEMETERY COMMITTEE

OTHER BUSINESS

ADJOURN



	WARNING

