WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER CEMETERY COMMISSION MEETING

THURSDAY, January 3, 2019 1:00 PM

AT THE MUNICIPAL OFFICE BUILDING

A.	1:00 PM	CALL TO ORDER
		ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
		APPROVE MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING
		PUBLIC COMMENT
В.	1:05 PM	 DISCUSSION ON STANDARD NEW YEAR ISSUES Establish goals for the coming season Prepare budget & funds request for the new year Develop report for the 2018 Town Report
C.	1:40 PM	DISCUSSION ON POSSIBLE SHIFT FROM CEMETERY COMMISSION TO CEMETERY COMMITTEE
D.	1:50 PM	OTHER BUSINESS
Ε.	2:00 PM	ADJOURN